� Application 1: ±163°/s (roll rate/ yaw rate)
� Application 2: ±4.2 g (X, Y and Z acceleration)
� Weight w/o wire: 35 g
� Size: 80 x 56 x 21 mm
� Power supply: 7 to 18 V
The MM5.10 was designed to measure the physical
effects of rotational and linear acceleration. In order
to achieve this, the sensor includes MEMS measur-

tions without appropriate measures for signal validation in the ap-
plication system.
Ordering Information
Acceleration Sensor MM5.10
Without wire (1)
Order number F02U.V01.511-02
Acceleration Sensor MM5.10
Wire with open end (2)
Order number F02U.V01.511-92
Acceleration Sensor MM5.10
Wire with motorsport connector (3)
Order number F02U.V01.512-03
Acceleration Sensor MM5.10 (500 kbaud)
Without wire (1), required for system combination
with ECU MS 6 or MS 7
Order number F02U.V01.589-01
Acceleration Sensor MM5.10 (1 Mbaud)
Without wire (1), required for system combination
with ECU MS 6 or MS 7
Order number F02U.V01.590-01
Bosch Motorsport | Acceleration Sensor MM5.10 2 | 3
Dimensions
Axis Scheme
Bosch Motorsport | Acceleration Sensor MM5.10 3 | 3